
MADRID 25 de noviembre de 2010

COLLADO VILLALBA

LISTADO DE TRAMOS

Código Tipo Nombre Dto. Sec. SSec. Nº Des. Let. Nº Has. Let. C.P. Man. Situación

1682 CALLE MIRADOR DE LA PEÑOTA 1 17 1 29 28400 ALTA

1633 CALLE MIRADOR PEÑON DE IFACH 1 17 1 31 28400 ALTA

1462 CALLE MIRADOR DE GREDOS 1 17 1 35 28400 ALTA

1617 CALLE MIRADOR DEL TIBIDABO 1 17 1 35 28400 ALTA

1620 CALLE MIRADOR DEL OCEJON 1 17 1 37 28400 ALTA

1604 CALLE MIRADOR DEL MONCAYO 1 17 1 39 28400 ALTA

1612 CALLE MIRADOR DE CUENCA 1 17 1 43 28400 ALTA

1326 CALLE MIRADOR DEL TAJO 1 17 1 49 28400 ALTA

1752 CALLE MIRADOR DEL ALTO DEL REY 1 17 1 55 28400 ALTA

1632 CALLE MIRADOR DE DESPEÑAPERROS 1 17 1 55 28400 ALTA

1702 CALLE AZOR (EL) 1 17 1 79 28400 ALTA

1305 CALLE MIRADOR SIERRA DE MADRID 1 17 1 85 28400 ALTA

1699 CALLE ALONDRA 1 17 1 89 28400 ALTA

1757 CALLE OCA (LA) 1 17 1 91 28400 ALTA

1737 CALLE GAVIOTAS (LAS) 1 17 1 97 28400 ALTA

1910 CALLE EMILIA PARDO BAZAN 1 17 1 99 28400 ALTA

1758 CALLE PALOMA (LA) 1 17 1 99 28400 ALTA

1655 CALLE MIRADOR DE LA MALICIOSA 1 17 1 99 28400 ALTA

1915 CALLE MARIA ZAMBRANO 1 17 1 99 28400 ALTA

1840 CALLE JUCAR 1 17 1 99 28400 ALTA

1913 CALLE GALICIA 1 17 1 99 28400 ALTA

1914 CALLE RIOJA (LA) 1 17 1 99 28400 ALTA

1916 CALLE FEDERICA MONTSENY 1 17 1 99 28400 ALTA

1839 CALLE ARGA 1 17 1 99 28400 ALTA

1837 CALLE DARRO 1 17 1 99 28400 ALTA

1841 CALLE ESGUEVA 1 17 1 99 28400 ALTA

1838 CALLE TAMBRE 1 17 1 99 28400 ALTA

1516 CALLE ARROYO DE LA FUENFRIA 1 17 1 117 28400 ALTA

1372 CALLE CAMINO DEL MORAL 1 17 1 131 28400 ALTA

1391 CALLE PORTILLO DE LA MINA 1 17 1 139 28400 ALTA

1717 CALLE CISNE (EL) 1 17 1 141 28400 ALTA

42 CALLE CERROS DE NAVALCON 1 17 1 153 28400 ALTA

1774 CALLE PRADOS DEL ARROYO 1 17 1 173 28400 ALTA

1759 CALLE PEÑA DEL AGUILA 1 17 1 179 28400 ALTA

1681 PLAZA MAYOR DE FONTENEBRO 1 17 1 183 28400 ALTA
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1392 CALLE PRADERA DE LA CIERVA 1 17 1 209 28400 ALTA

1383 CALLE CORRAL DEL CUCO 1 17 1 211 28400 ALTA

1779 CALLE RUISEÑOR (EL) 1 17 1 231 28400 ALTA

1760 CALLE PEÑA TEJONERA 1 17 1 243 28400 ALTA

1695 CALLE AGUILA (EL) 1 17 1 245 28400 ALTA

1373 CALLE CANTO ASTIAL 1 17 1 245 28400 ALTA

1680 CALLE CANCHA DE LOS FRESNOS 1 17 1 249 28400 ALTA

1517 CALLE ARROYO DEL OSEA 1 17 1 259 28400 ALTA

1762 CALLE PERDIZ (LA) 1 17 1 271 28400 ALTA

1893 CALLE MENORCA 1 17 1 999 28400 ALTA

1892 CALLE MALLORCA 1 17 1 999 28400 ALTA

1566 LUGAR FINCA MONTE EL HORMIGAL 1 17 1 9999 28400 ALTA

1625 CALLE MIRADOR DE AITANA 1 17 1 9999 28400 ALTA

1613 CALLE MIRADOR DEL PRADO 1 17 1 9999 28400 ALTA

1683 CALLE MIRADOR DEL GUADARRAMA 1 17 1 9999 28400 ALTA

1605 CALLE MIRADOR DE SIETE PICOS 1 17 1 9999 28400 ALTA

1462 CALLE MIRADOR DE GREDOS 1 17 33 33 28400 ALTA

1291 CTRA MORALZARZAL 1 17 2 24 28400 ALTA

1613 CALLE MIRADOR DEL PRADO 1 17 2 28 28400 ALTA

1683 CALLE MIRADOR DEL GUADARRAMA 1 17 2 32 28400 ALTA

1605 CALLE MIRADOR DE SIETE PICOS 1 17 2 32 28400 ALTA

1326 CALLE MIRADOR DEL TAJO 1 17 2 38 28400 ALTA

1620 CALLE MIRADOR DEL OCEJON 1 17 2 42 28400 ALTA

1617 CALLE MIRADOR DEL TIBIDABO 1 17 2 42 28400 ALTA

1612 CALLE MIRADOR DE CUENCA 1 17 2 44 28400 ALTA

1633 CALLE MIRADOR PEÑON DE IFACH 1 17 2 44 28400 ALTA

1462 CALLE MIRADOR DE GREDOS 1 17 2 44 28400 ALTA

1752 CALLE MIRADOR DEL ALTO DEL REY 1 17 2 44 28400 ALTA

1625 CALLE MIRADOR DE AITANA 1 17 2 50 28400 ALTA

1682 CALLE MIRADOR DE LA PEÑOTA 1 17 2 58 28400 ALTA

1632 CALLE MIRADOR DE DESPEÑAPERROS 1 17 2 66 28400 ALTA

1702 CALLE AZOR (EL) 1 17 2 78 28400 ALTA

1305 CALLE MIRADOR SIERRA DE MADRID 1 17 2 88 28400 ALTA

1699 CALLE ALONDRA 1 17 2 90 28400 ALTA

1737 CALLE GAVIOTAS (LAS) 1 17 2 96 28400 ALTA
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1757 CALLE OCA (LA) 1 17 2 96 28400 ALTA

1838 CALLE TAMBRE 1 17 2 98 28400 ALTA

1840 CALLE JUCAR 1 17 2 98 28400 ALTA

1837 CALLE DARRO 1 17 2 98 28400 ALTA

1916 CALLE FEDERICA MONTSENY 1 17 2 98 28400 ALTA

1914 CALLE RIOJA (LA) 1 17 2 98 28400 ALTA

1910 CALLE EMILIA PARDO BAZAN 1 17 2 98 28400 ALTA

1913 CALLE GALICIA 1 17 2 98 28400 ALTA

1915 CALLE MARIA ZAMBRANO 1 17 2 98 28400 ALTA

1841 CALLE ESGUEVA 1 17 2 98 28400 ALTA

1839 CALLE ARGA 1 17 2 98 28400 ALTA

1758 CALLE PALOMA (LA) 1 17 2 100 28400 ALTA

1516 CALLE ARROYO DE LA FUENFRIA 1 17 2 116 28400 ALTA

1372 CALLE CAMINO DEL MORAL 1 17 2 130 28400 ALTA

1391 CALLE PORTILLO DE LA MINA 1 17 2 140 28400 ALTA

1774 CALLE PRADOS DEL ARROYO 1 17 2 174 28400 ALTA

1383 CALLE CORRAL DEL CUCO 1 17 2 184 28400 ALTA

1373 CALLE CANTO ASTIAL 1 17 2 194 28400 ALTA

1392 CALLE PRADERA DE LA CIERVA 1 17 2 208 28400 ALTA

1759 CALLE PEÑA DEL AGUILA 1 17 2 210 28400 ALTA

1717 CALLE CISNE (EL) 1 17 2 226 28400 ALTA

1779 CALLE RUISEÑOR (EL) 1 17 2 230 28400 ALTA

1760 CALLE PEÑA TEJONERA 1 17 2 244 28400 ALTA

1695 CALLE AGUILA (EL) 1 17 2 244 28400 ALTA

1680 CALLE CANCHA DE LOS FRESNOS 1 17 2 248 28400 ALTA

1517 CALLE ARROYO DEL OSEA 1 17 2 258 28400 ALTA

1762 CALLE PERDIZ (LA) 1 17 2 272 28400 ALTA

42 CALLE CERROS DE NAVALCON 1 17 2 998 28400 ALTA

1655 CALLE MIRADOR DE LA MALICIOSA 1 17 2 998 28400 ALTA

1892 CALLE MALLORCA 1 17 2 998 28400 ALTA

1893 CALLE MENORCA 1 17 2 998 28400 ALTA

1681 PLAZA MAYOR DE FONTENEBRO 1 17 2 9998 28400 ALTA

1604 CALLE MIRADOR DEL MONCAYO 1 17 2 9998 28400 ALTA

1566 LUGAR FINCA MONTE EL HORMIGAL 1 17 2 9998 28400 ALTA

1632 CALLE MIRADOR DE DESPEÑAPERROS 1 17 38 38 28400 ALTA
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1305 CALLE MIRADOR SIERRA DE MADRID 1 17 S 28400 ALTA

61 CALLE DOCTOR JOSE MARIA POVEDA 1 17 S 28400 ALTA

1604 CALLE MIRADOR DEL MONCAYO 1 17 S 28400 ALTA

42 CALLE CERROS DE NAVALCON 1 17 S 28400 ALTA

1373 CALLE CANTO ASTIAL 1 17 S 28400 ALTA

1372 CALLE CAMINO DEL MORAL 1 17 S 28400 ALTA
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